Map ID

2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
3232
3233
3234
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
3240
3241
3242
3243
3244
3245
3246
3247
3248
3249
3250
3251
3252
3253
3254
3255
3256
3257
3258
3259
3260
3261
3262
3263
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270
3271
3272
3273
3274
3275
3276
3277
3278
3279
3280
3281
3282
3283
3284
3285
3286
3287
3288
3289
3290
3291
3292
3293
3294
3295
3296
3297
3298
3299
3300
3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306
3307
3308
3309
3310
3311
3312
3313
3314
3315
3316
3317
3318
3319
3320
3321
3322
3323
3324
3325

Acres
1.56
1.55
1.82
1.01

1.1
1.1
1.06
1.08
1.29
1.4
1.35
1.33
2.03
1.18
1.18
1.08
1.18
1.32
1.01
1

alalala

1.05
1.01
1.01
1.03
2.09
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.2
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.09
10.02
1.33
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.02
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.72
1.29
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.72
1.29
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01

1.03
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
2.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01

Owner

WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
READ & POWELL

GORMAN, DOROTHEA LYN ET AL
POMEROQY, BRENT

SKUJINS, ANDRE

ELKO, COUNTY OF

GORMAN, DOROTHEA LYN ET AL
LAND TRUST COMPANY LLC
MENDIVE, FERNANDO & KATHLEEN B
GUISTI, JANIS L

SCHELL, FREDRIC S

SCHELL, FREDRIC S
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
GARAVENTA, RICHARD ETAL
ECKERT, KENNETH & VICTORIA
MCLAIN, JAMES SCOTT TR
RUHE, THOMAS

KINCADE, MICHAEL TR
MEYERS-DAHLKAMP, KERIS ET AL
READ & POWELL

COYLE, THOMAS J SR ET AL
CONIGLIARO, THERESA

BEEBE, SAMMI KAY

PAISANO, CAROLYN

JIM, JOSEPH |

LININGER, DONNIE & SUSAN ET AL
LININGER, DONALD & KRISTINA
LININGER, DONALD & KRISTINA
FOWLER, AARON ALLEN
FOWLER, AARON ALLEN
FOWLER, AARON ALLEN
FOWLER, AARON ALLEN
FOWLER, AARON ALLEN
FOWLER, AARON ALLEN
CORBARI, BETTY J TR ET AL
CORBARI, ROBERT JR

CURTIS, MICHAEL

CORBARI, ROBERT JR

CORBARI, ROBERT JR

CORBARI, ROBERT JR

CORBARI, BETTY J TR ET AL
CORBARI, BETTY J TR ET AL
CORBARI, BETTY J TR ET AL
CORBARI, ARCHIE

CORBARI, ARCHIE

CORBARI, ARCHIE

CORBARI, ARCHIE

CORBARI, BETTY J TR ET AL
CORBARI, BETTY J TR ET AL
CORBARI, ARCHIE

WILKINSON, BENJAMIN D
GOVERNMENT LAND SALES
ERICKSON, CYNTHIA

ERICKSON, CYNTHIA

ERICKSON, CYNTHIA

HEIL, BEVERLY R TR
GEOGHEGAN, ROBERT P TR ET AL
HARDESTY, DEREK ET AL
MARSHMAN, MARILYN J
GARCIA, MARLENE J ET AL
GARCIA, MARLENE J ET AL
WILKINSON, BENJAMIN D
WILKINSON, BENJAMIN D
HARMON, BO

MODERN LAND & DEVELOPMENT LLC
MCKNIGHT, JERRY & TAMI
CURTIS, MICHAEL

VANDEHEY, TODD

ELKO, COUNTY OF

ELKO, COUNTY OF

MOORE, RICHARD J
MARSHMAN, MARILYN J
ALEXANDER, RALPH E

WYKOFF, ROBERT D

WYKOFF, ROBERT D

ROWE, RICHARD J & EVELYN K TR
SCOTT, PAUL W

DEPUTY, TOBY & JESSICA
PARSONS, GARY L & KRISTINE M TR
SMITH, EDWARD K

CHILES, GAYLE L

BLEDSOE, DANIEL L TR ET AL
HAWORTH, DAVID

HILL, LAWRENCE D ET AL

HILL, LAWRENCE D ET AL
SAYERS, PAUL ADAM

DUSHANE, A C & JACQUELINE
ALL AMERICAN CAPITAL CORPORATIO
LYNN, DENNIS O & SARAH L TR
WALLENTINE, ROBERT

GIBARDI, JOHN C

ABIDI, MICHAEL & JEAN MARIE
WINDOUS, DARIN & SUZANNE
ABERASTURI FAMILY TRUST
JOHNSON, JEROD G

BRIGGS, JOHN A

KING, DYLAN S & TANNER S
ANDERSON, ALBERTA THOMASINA
MASWOOD, SYED RIZWAN
WRIGHT, JENNIFER

HAWORTH, DAVID N

KING, DYLAN S & TANNER S
MARTIN, JOHN

CHRISTIANSON, SUSAN

Wild Horse Estates 2 Subdivision Parcels

Address 1

204-3770 MANOR ST

ETAL: RYAN GARAVENTA ETAL

C/O JENNIFER CORBARI

C/O JENNIFER CORBARI
C/O JENNIFER CORBARI
C/O JENNIFER CORBARI

C/O JENNIFER CORBARI

C/O JENNIFER CORBARI

C/O TUTTLE, JONETTE
C/O TUTTLE, JONETTE
C/O TUTTLE, JONETTE

C/O SHANKS, MIKE

C/O BRYAN, GAYLE L

C/O JOHN ABERASTURI

APT 709

C/O SUSAN BRUCE

Address 2

PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

491 5TH ST

32901 HAWLEY RD
23151 VISTA WAY
BURNABY BC V5G 4T5
571 IDAHO ST

32901 HAWLEY RD

1118 LANCASTER DR NE # 363

1058 PANORAMA DR
3365 ENFIELD CIR

PO BOX 825

PO BOX 825

PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

1095 SHARON WAY

9043 SPOONBILL

737 LAFAYETTE RD

PO BOX 572

4720 LOCH LOMOND DR
PO BOX 47

491 5TH ST

381 BROOKLAWN LN
7924 ZINFANDEL DR

PO BOX 127

PO BOX 1457

540 SUNSET ST

PO BOX 1042

PO BOX 4161

PO BOX 4161

2822 HIGHWAY 9 S

2822 HIGHWAY 9 S

2822 HIGHWAY 9 S

2822 HIGHWAY 9 S

2822 HIGHWAY 9 S

2822 HIGHWAY 9 S

17241 N COLLINS CT

PO BOX 169

942 E 200 S

PO BOX 169

PO BOX 169

PO BOX 169

17241 N COLLINS CT
17241 N COLLINS CT
17241 N COLLINS CT

PO BOX 23

PO BOX 23

PO BOX 23

PO BOX 23

17241 N COLLINS CT
17241 N COLLINS CT

PO BOX 23

6015 WATER CANYON RD
PO BOX 191051

16 GOLD ST

16 GOLD ST

16 GOLD ST

14223 N 28TH ST

8000 BRADLEY RD

856 ALENA WAY

810 COUNTRY ESTATES CT
4576 SAGE ROSE WAY
4576 SAGE ROSE WAY
6015 WATER CANYON RD
6015 WATER CANYON RD
902 SPRING VALLEY PKWY
982 WOLF CREEK DR
2975 SODA LAKE RD

942 E 200 S

2736 S GATEWOOD CT
571 IDAHO ST

571 IDAHO ST

11075 SKYLIGHT CT

810 COUNTRY ESTATES CT
505 PASEO ARBOLES
825 LA RUE AVE

825 LA RUE AVE

PO BOX 244

650 COLT DR

4630 WILLIAM AVE

4550 VISTA MOUNTAIN DR
PO BOX 1873

9220 MUSTANG TRL

117 ELK MEADOW LN
824 N MORGAN ST APT A
PO BOX 9007

PO BOX 9007

431 S SCHUG ST

8372 BELMONT VALLEY ST

5560 S FORT APACHE RD STE 100

1628 ROYAL CREST DR
PO BOX 112

202 HICKORY LN

624 ARROWHEAD DR

294 ASPEN DR

5075 PALISADE DR

4225 EAST MARY RD

644 N SILTSTONE AVE
3770 S TORREY PINES DR
19645 E ARROWHEAD TRL
116 OCONNELL DR

6123 DAWN VIEW LN

824 N MORGAN ST APT A
3770 S TORREY PINES DR
1313 MILLSTONE CT
14558 RED SEQUOIA DR

ElkoParcels_NonFederal_WildHorseEstates2_OwnerTable.xls

City State
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV
ELKO NV

ACTON CA

LAKE FOREST CA
CANADA

ELKO NV

ACTON CA

SALEM OR

ELKO NV

ELKO NV

ELKO NV

ELKO NV
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV
RENO NV

DAIRY OR
VACAVILLE CA
HALLETTSVILLE TX
CARMICHAEL CA
CANYON CA

ELKO NV

SPRING CREEK NV
RENO NV

BATTLE MOUNTAIN NV
OVERTON NV
ELKO NV
HAWTHORNE NV
WEST WENDOVER NV
WEST WENDOVER NV
GLYNDON MN
GLYNDON MN
GLYNDON MN
GLYNDON MN
GLYNDON MN
GLYNDON MN
NAMPA ID
MONTELLO NV
LEWISTON UT
MONTELLO NV
MONTELLO NV
MONTELLO NV
NAMPA ID

NAMPA ID

NAMPA ID
WINNEMUCCA NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
NAMPA ID

NAMPA ID
WINNEMUCCA NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
BOISE ID

FORT MITCHELL AL
FORT MITCHELL AL
FORT MITCHELL AL
PHOENIX AZ

LAS VEGAS NV
SPARKS NV

RENO NV

RENO NV

RENO NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
SPRING CREEK NV
SPRING CREEK NV
FALLON NV
LEWISTON UT
BOISE ID

ELKO NV

ELKO NV

RENO NV

RENO NV
FAIRFIELD CA
RENO NV

RENO NV

SPARKS NV

RENO NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
SPARKS NV

ELKO NV

SILVER SPRINGS NV
HERON MT
ORANGE CA
PAHRUMP NV
PAHRUMP NV
ORANGE CA

LAS VEGAS NV
LAS VEGAS NV
ELKO NV

PARIS ID
MORGANVILLE NJ
SAN JOSE CA
SPRING CREEK NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
WINNEMUCCA NV
KUNA ID

LAS VEGAS NV
QUEEN CREEK AZ
BERLIN CT

NORTH LAS VEGAS NV
ORANGE CA

LAS VEGAS NV
GREENWOOD IN
BAXTER MN

Zip

89828-1145
89828-1145
89801-3513
93510-1540
92630-3855

89801-3715
93510-1540
97301-2933
89801-4338
89801-4438
89803-0825
89803-0825
89828-1145
89828-1145
89828-1145
89828-1145
89828-1145
89828-1145
89509-2546
97625-8730
95687-4651
77964-0572
95608-3508
94516-0047
89801-3513
89815-5807
89506-2927
89820-0127
89040-1457
89801-2540
89415-1042
89883-4161
89883-4161
56547-9540
56547-9540
56547-9540
56547-9540
56547-9540
56547-9540
83687-9175
89830-0169
84320-2070
89830-0169
89830-0169
89830-0169
83687-9175
83687-9175
83687-9175
89446-0023
89446-0023
89446-0023
89446-0023
83687-9175
83687-9175
89446-0023
89445-6118
83719-1051
36856-3405
36856-3405
36856-3405
85032-5040
89131-2016
89441-8872
89511-2033
89502-7768
89502-7768
89445-6118
89445-6118
89815-6535
89815-7247
89406-9354
84320-2070
83709-8577
89801-3715
89801-3715
89506-2091
89511-2033
94534-1519
89509-1908
89509-1908
89432-0244
89506-8655
89445-2706
89436-4661
89803-1873
89429-9226
59844-9575
92867-4517
89060-9007
89060-9007
92869-4938
89123-2423
89148-7699
89801-4794
83261-0112
07751-2044
95123-4701
89815-5234
89445-3918
89445

83634-2475
89103-2119
85142-8667
06037-3651
89031-1684
92867-4517
89103-2119
46143-0014
56425-6015

Deed
200124245
200124245
051700121

618568

655241

590579
038500490

618568

582946

690295

643584
058600527
058600526
200124245
200124245
200124245
200124245
200124245
200124245

537019

699304

595933

566157

710992

548359
051700119

631676
078400614

568939
084100004

693503

666014

664655

664655
000524986
000525179
000525179
000525179
000525179
000525179

MAILADDCH
200226669

533323
200226669
200226669
200226669

MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH
MAILADDCH

694480

671404
000525167
000525165
000525166

722566

581266

725563
000518339
000518894
000518895

694480

694480

658693

625164
000518992

534600

656408
038500490
038500490
000518326
000518327
000518328
000518329
000518330

563646
000518332

682691

638476
200217911
000516598

636918

675839
200246427
200246431

653232

550534
200246425

570468

674433

598134

704329

570111

619749

624134

684724

651386

535998
000527926

535819

641427

651387

565189

531221



3326
3327
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346
3347
3348
3349
3350
3351
3352
3353
3354
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3376
3377
3378
3379
3380
3381
3382

FREEMAN, KEVIN

WALL, KEVIN JOHN & RAEWYNE CARO
MARSHALL, HAROLD & EDNA L
LOPEZ, OSCAR

BECK, JANEL S ET AL

MARSHALL, HAROLD & EDNA L
CARONE, BRADFORD V & ALBERTA S
KELLER, ROBERT ALLEN &SHARON MA
MARQUETTE, DENNIS & SHERRY TR
MARQUETTE, DENNIS & SHERRY TR
CHRISTIAN CENTER OF ELKO
COLLIS, JOHN D & LEANNA E
GOVERNMENT LAND SALES

MARTIN, DANNY & KAREN

LAMAR, CYNTHIA ET AL

PADUA, MICHAEL W & DIANA F
CALISE, JOE

WENDT, DEBORAH

PITTS, MARGARET R ET AL

MARTIN, DAVID & ALBERTA
MADERIS, JOSHUA

SMITH, CLAUDE MARLIN
VARUGHESE, MATHEW

GREENWOOD, GREGORY G &BARBARA J

SPALIN, JEFFREY

PEART, SHAUN THOMAS

KRELLER, KENT W

SARAFIAN, JOHN

HANSON, JENNIFER
KREHNOVI-TINSMAN, CHRISTAL ETAL
HIGGINS, TIMOTHY G & VICKIE C
GRIFFITHS, ROBERT L &JOAN B
KAISER, DAVID E

ZIMPEL, KARLA

ZIMPEL, KARLA

LANTZ, KATHY

ZIMPEL, KARLA

CERESOLA, ALIXI

ZIMPEL, KARLA

ZIMPEL, KARLA

ZIMPEL, KARLA

POST, ROBIN W & STEPHANIE A TR
COMBS, STEVEN W & M JOYCE
KINKADE, MICHAEL TR

KINCADE, MIKE

CARONE, ANTHONY C & DEBRA AUSGO
CARONE, ANTHONY C & DEBRA AUSGO
TAYLOR, RODNEY M & VIRGINIA D
SHOLINE, KATHRYN E ET AL

HALL, ROBERT E ET AL
BAUMGARTNER, FRED OWEN
BAUMGARTNER, FRED O &CATHIE M
GUISTI, JANIS L

ALBANO, PHILIP

GARAVENTA, JOSEPH ET AL
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE
WILDHORSE PARTNERSHIP, THE

C/O WALL, RAEWYNE CAROL

C/O OESCHGER, SHARON

HEIGHTS

UNIT 3201

C/O ELLEN M & JAMES L CLARK

958 HILLVIEW DR

1303 RENEE AVE

PO BOX 1941

549 WING GULL CT

196W ASH ST

PO BOX 1941

256 W ASH ST

5100 BELSERA CT

439 WESTBY DR

439 WESTBY DR

1555 INDIAN VIEW HEIGHTS DR
338 S CHARLES G SEIVERS BLVD
PO BOX 191051

110 E CENTER ST # 2373
3028 S OAKLAND FOREST DR
4325 RAINBOW RD

3438 MANDARIN BLVD
17477 ERICE CIRUNIT F
PO BOX 87414

32487 BELLE AVE

947 NORTHSIDE DR

PO BOX 404

5352 N NEVA AVE

PO BOX 4273

525 NECTAR ST

833 LACA ST

PO BOX 31

4920 SAN PABLO CT

760 SPRING VALLEY PKWY
2721 PALM DR

4334 EL DORADO DR

3349 W BLUECREST DR
3527 ENFIELD AVE

102 FINGER AVE

102 FINGER AVE

PO BOX 398

102 FINGER AVE

831 BUTTE VW

102 FINGER AVE

102 FINGER AVE

102 FINGER AVE

372 MOUNTAIN CITY HWY UNIT 6
1208 HIGHLAND DR

4720 LOCH LOMOND DR
4720 LOCH LOMOND DR
PO BOX 1222

PO BOX 1222

415 ROYAL TROON DR

470 RYNDON UNIT 15

2211 WIAN DR

810 SPRING VALLEY PKWY
810 SPRING VALLEY PKWY
3365 ENFIELD CIR

1435 W 17TH ST

220 EDGEWATER PKWY
PO BOX 281145

PO BOX 281145

ElkoParcels_NonFederal_WildHorseEstates2_OwnerTable.xls

ASHLAND OR
ORLANDO FL
ELKO NV

NORTH LAS VEGAS NV

ELKO NV

ELKO NV

ELKO NV

RENO NV

SPRING CREEK NV
SPRING CREEK NV
ELKO NV

CLINTON TN

BOISE ID

MADISON SD
OAKLAND PARK FL
WINNEMUCCA NV
LOXAHATCHEE FL
AURORA CO
PHOENIX AZ
BRUNEAU ID

ELKO NV

SPRAGUE RIVER OR
CHICAGO IL
MCCALL ID

RENO NV

DAYTON NV
WADSWORTH NV
NAPLES FL

SPRING CREEK NV
PAHRUMP NV
ELKO NV

SALT LAKE CITY UT
ELKO NV

WEST WINFIELD NY
WEST WINFIELD NY
YELM WA

WEST WINFIELD NY
FALLON NV

WEST WINFIELD NY
WEST WINFIELD NY
WEST WINFIELD NY
ELKO NV

ELKO NV
CARMICHAEL CA
CARMICHAEL CA

BATTLE MOUNTAIN NV
BATTLE MOUNTAIN NV

DAYTON NV

ELKO NV

PHOENIX AZ
SPRING CREEK NV
SPRING CREEK NV
ELKO NV

SAN PEDRO CA
RENO NV
LAMOILLE NV
LAMOILLE NV

97520-3520
32825-5225
89803-1941
89032-9058
89801-3018
89803-1941
89801-2912
89519-6158
89815-6361
89815-6361
89801-2691
37716-3929
83719-1051
57042-2908
33309-5678
89445-8313
33470-3672
80015-2792
85080-7414
83604-5154
89801-2721
97639-0404
60656-1933
83638-8273
89506-8915
89403-6394
89442-0031
34109-3385
89815-6239
89060-1513
89801-1626
84119-5707
89801-8481
13491-2645
13491-2645
98597-0398
13491-2645
89406-9357
13491-2645
13491-2645
13491-2645
89801-9517
89801-2956
95608-3508
95608-3508
89820-1222
89820-1222
89403-8739
89801-9435
85041-7746
89815-6358
89815-6358
89801-4438
90732-4007
89519-2169
89828-1145
89828-1145

000526298
000527674
076700357
702479
076700355
076700357
076700353
045700470
737120
737121
093800076
557296
740343
589651
708059
641311
533110
730476
547985
105500794
617486
534016
643576
548274
728213
619334
655586
200251462
595325
654321
658522
200143465
051900320
200113625
200113625
660122
200113625
660121
200113625
200113625
200113625
716024
200139640
699369
686259
110200049
110200049
200231509
541092
704328
690034
105100431
643584
533324
535821
200124245
200124245



